:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6447618

May 16, 2023 - 00:09 (UTC)

In epoch 201,488 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 565967 - 0.012351984 ETH®
22.53 USD

2 565968 - 0.012384712 ETH®
22.59 USD

3 565969 - 0.012382734 ETH®
22.58 USD

4 565970 - 0.006181137 ETH®
11.27 USD

S 565971 - 0.012346128 ETH®
22.52 USD

6 565972 - 0.012322871 ETH®
22.47 USD

7 565973 - 0.012346530 ETH®
22.52 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6447618
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/201488
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565967
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565968
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565969
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565970
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565971
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565972
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565973

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965974

965975

565976

965977

565978

565979

565980

565981

565982

Validator Id

418481

Amount

- 0.012380335
22.58 USD

- 0.012433100
22.68 USD

- 0.012463285
22.73 USD

- 0.012428557
22.67 USD

- 0.012391583
22.60 USD

- 0.012381466
22.58 USD

- 0.012332441
22.49 USD

- 0.012438345
22.69 USD

- 0.012267191
22.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.033564130
61.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565974
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565975
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565976
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565977
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565978
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565979
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565980
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565981
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/565982
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/418481

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



