

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 15:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6447618</u>
DATE & TIME	May 16, 2023 · 00:09 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>201,488</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>565967</u>	- 0.012351984 ETH 📀 22.53 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>565968</u>	- 0.012384712 ETH ↔ 22.59 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>565969</u>	- 0.012382734 ETH ⊘ 22.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>565970</u>	- 0.006181137 ETH ⊘ 11.27 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>565971</u>	- 0.012346128 ETH ⊘ 22.52 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>565972</u>	- 0.012322871 ETH 📀 22.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>565973</u>	- 0.012346530 ETH ⊘ 22.52 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>565974</u>	- 0.012380335 ETH ② 22.58 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>565975</u>	- 0.012433100 ETH ③ 22.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>565976</u>	- 0.012463285 ETH ⊘ 22.73 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>565977</u>	- 0.012428557 ETH ⊘ 22.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>565978</u>	- 0.012391583 ETH ⊘ 22.60 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>565979</u>	- 0.012381466 ETH ⊘ 22.58 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>565980</u>	- 0.012332441 ETH ⊘ 22.49 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>565981</u>	- 0.012438345 ETH ③ 22.69 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>565982</u>	- 0.012267191 ETH ② 22.37 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

#		AIIIOUTTE
<u>1</u>	<u>418481</u>	+ 0.033564130 ETH ⊘ 61.22 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.